
Orem - 2K Results

1-Oct-18

Place Name Time Club Year Gender

1 Andrew Folsom 7.36.66 SF 2005 M

2 Aidan Anderson 7.37.28 SF 2004 M

3 Asher Nobmann 8.18.78 SF 2005 M

4 Jake Brown 8.22.34 Orem 2006 M

5 Logan Hansbrow 8.29.09 SF 2006 M

6 Ethan Jepsen 8.35.78 PG 2006 M

7 Ameila Robinson 8.37.18 SS 2006-07 F

8 Annie Worthington 8.39.02 SS 2008-09 F

9 Andrew Allphin 8.52.94 PG 2007 M

10 Logan Denney 8.54.84 PG 2007 M

11 Traeke Seitzinger 8.58.48 SF 2008 M

12 Kyle Chipman 8.58.84 Orem 2009 M

13 Marci Havens 8.59.90 SS 2006-07 F

14 James Marshall 9.08.59 SF 2009 M

15 Braydon Goode 9.15.78 SF 2007 M

16 Mason Blackham 9.18.28 PG 2007 M

17 Andrew Madsen 9.31.34 Lehi 2007 M

18 Lincoln Nobmann 9.32.52 SF 2009 M

19 Kendall Gardner 9.34.87 SF 2004 F

20 Paizley Boman 9.38.06 SF 2010 F

21 Sienna Bucy 9.51.00 SF 2009 F

22 Oliver Sandoval 9.52.72 SF 2004 M

23 Ryley Fullmer 9.58.50 SS 2010-11 F

24 Carter May 10.01.21 Orem 2008 M

25 Bree Williams 10.01.56 PG 2008 F

26 Bridger Phillips 10.04.90 PG 2008 M

27 Garrett Blake 10.05.31 SF 2008 M

28 Zach Christensen 10.08.40 SF 2008 M

29 Logan Marshall 10.09.40 SF 2010-11 M



30 Ashlyn May 10.10.50 Orem 2006 F

31 Azelynn Smith 10.11.52 Orem 2005 F

32 Camila Sanchez 10.13.52 SF 2008 F

33 Brooklyn Williams 10.16.81 Orem 2008 F

34 Braddock Summer 10.20.78 SS 2006-07 M

35 Trey Wyner 10.23.81 SS 2010-11 M

36 Matias Sanchez 10.28.09 SF 2010 M

37 Riggden Seitzinger 10.29.09 SF 2010-11 M

38 Jack Piercy 10.34.69 SS 2006-07 M

39 Maggie Stay 10.39.78 Orem 2008 F

40 Tawnee Gardner 10.40.46 SF 2004 F

41 Daxton Peterson 10.42.15 Lehi 2007 M

42 Evalyn Sharp 10.42.81 Orem 2010 F

43 Cohen Hopkin 10.46.78 SS 2008-09 M

44 Jake Smith 10.48.40 SS 2008-09 M

45 Ashton McIntosh 10.49.21 SS 2006-07 M

46 Caylee Seo 10.50.90 Orem 2007 F

47 Escher Seo 10.59.12 Orem 2009 M

48 Jaylah Rosa 11.00.12 SS 2008-09 F

49 Samantha Erickson 11.04.12 SS 2008-09 F

50 Georgia Pitkin 11.04.81 SS 2006-07 F

51 Emily Jones 11.05.82 Orem 2008 F

52 Kayden Thompson 11.06.09 Lehi 2010 M

53 Ethan McNeil 11.06.93 Orem 2010 M

54 Benjamin Memmott 11.11.02 SF 2008 M

55 Nya Piercy 11.17.75 SS 2010-11 F

56 Makeila Sandoval 11.24.28 SF 2008 F

57 Alexander Sandoval 11.25.46 SF 2011 M

58 Morgan Cannon 11.28.84 SS 2008-09 F

59 Graham Hopkin 11.31.81 SS 2010-11 M

60 Loren Tuck 11.35.37 Orem 2007 F

61 Emily Hunsaker 11.40.09 PG 2009 F

62 Beckham Norby 11.41.62 Lehi 2011 M

63 Olivia LeCheminant 11.42.62 Orem 2010 F



64 Gigi Miller 11.43.75 SS 2006-07 F

65 Clara Braithwaite 11.45.21 SS 2006-07 F

66 Emmett Sheets 11.47.52 Lehi 2008 M

67 Henry Tatton 11.49.18 Orem 2009 M

68 Kalo Menendez 11.49.50 Lehi 2010 M

69 Trey Nielsen 11.52.78 PG 2008 M

70 Dakota Gardner 11.53.21 SS 2008-09 F

71 Tayjel Rowland 11.53.87 Lehi 2007 F

72 Bryce Davis 11.55.89 PG 2007 M

73 Savannah Morehead 11.56.314 Lehi 2008 F

74 Claire Wallgren 11.56.72 Lehi 2007 F

75 Alex Beier 12.01.03 Lehi 2008 M

76 James Crittenden 12.01.28 Lehi 2010 M

77 Samantha Hicks 12.03.84 SS 2008-09 F

78 Katelyn Morehead 12.04.50 Lehi 2010 F

79 Legend Bischof 12.08.65 Lehi 2010 M

80 Jackson Faust 12.15.34 Lehi 2011 M

81 Michael Fehr 12.20.81 Lehi 2011 M

82 Isabelle Anderson 12.27.53 Lehi 2007 F

83 Logan Carey 12.38.50 Lehi 2009 M

84 Kade Hall 12.50.00 SF 2010 M

85 Reagan Masias 12.53.75 SS 2008-09 F

86 London Denning 13.00.09 SS 2008-06 F

87 Justice Gardner 13.02.21 SF 2008 M

88 Elle Sheets 13.09.38 Lehi 2010 F

89 James Aitken 13.24.53 Orem 2010 M

90 Pepper Smith 13.28.46 Lehi 2010 F

91 Caymin Allan 13.34.44 SS 2010-11 M

92 Ellie Wilkes 13.35.87 PG 2010 F

93 Cora Spalding 13.36.90 PG 2010 F

94 Kale Smoot 13.38.12 SS 2008-09 M

95 Bowen Romney 13.44.50 SF 2010 M

96 Jace Baucher 13.52.63 Lehi 2009 M

97 Loch Willenzien 14.00.78 SS 2010-11 M



98 Emerson Romney 14.18.47 SF 2008 F

99 Jet Moreno 14.57.15 Lehi 2010

100 Samantha Gundersen 14.58.34 Orem 2010 F

101 Holly Shepherd 14.58.78 Orem 2007 F

102 Dakota Smith 15.09.58 Lehi 2008 M

103 Will Tatton 15.19.06 Orem 2011 M

104 Cohen Boshard 15.20.52 Orem 2010 M

105 Marli Jeppson 15.38.41 SS 2008-09 F

106 Chloe Porter 15.42.94 SS 2008-09 F

107 Jordynn Denney 17.04.03 PG 2008 F

108 Maggie Lee 17.51.15 Lehi 2011 F

109 Rachel Fossum 18.26.12 PG 2008 F

110 Logan Wooten 19.55.09 SS 2008-09 M

111 Kaden Olson 21.21.00 SS 2010-11 M

112 Noah Wooten 21.26.34 SS 2010-11 M

Age Group Results

2003-2005 Male 2003-2005 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club

1 Andrew Folsom 7.36.66 SF 1 Kendall Gardner 9.34.87 SF

2 Aidan Anderson 7.37.28 SF 2 Azelynn Smith 10.11.52 Orem

3 Asher Nobmann 8.18.78 SF 3 Tawnee Gardner 10.40.46 SF

4 Oliver Sandoval 9.52.72 SF

2006-2007 Male 2006-2007 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club

1 Jake Brown 8.22.34 Orem 1 Ameila Robinson 8.37.18 SS

2 Logan Hansbrow 8.29.09 SF 2 Marci Havens 8.59.90 SS

3 Ethan Jepsen 8.35.78 PG 3 Ashlyn May 10.10.50 Orem

4 Andrew Allphin 8.52.94 PG 4 Caylee Seo 10.50.90 Orem

5 Logan Denney 8.54.84 PG 5 Georgia Pitkin 11.04.81 SS

6 Braydon Goode 9.15.78 SF 6 Loren Tuck 11.35.37 Orem



7 Mason Blackham 9.18.28 PG 7 Gigi Miller 11.43.75 SS

8 Andrew Madsen 9.31.34 Lehi 8 Clara Braithwaite 11.45.21 SS

9 Braddock Summer 10.20.78 SS 9 Tayjel Rowland 11.53.87 Lehi

10 Jack Piercy 10.34.69 SS 10 Claire Wallgren 11.56.72 Lehi

11 Daxton Peterson 10.42.15 Lehi 11 Isabelle Anderson 12.27.53 Lehi

12 Ashton McIntosh 10.49.21 SS 12 Holly Shepherd 14.58.78 Orem

13 Bryce Davis 11.55.89 PG

2008-2009 Male 2008-2009 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club

1 Traeke Seitzinger 8.58.48 SF 1 Annie Worthington 8.39.02 SS

2 Kyle Chipman 8.58.84 Orem 2 Sienna Bucy 9.51.00 SF

3 James Marshall 9.08.59 SF 3 Bree Williams 10.01.56 PG

4 Lincoln Nobmann 9.32.52 SF 4 Camila Sanchez 10.13.52 SF

5 Carter May 10.01.21 Orem 5 Brooklyn Williams 10.16.81 Orem

6 Bridger Phillips 10.04.90 PG 6 Maggie Stay 10.39.78 Orem

7 Garrett Blake 10.05.31 SF 7 Jaylah Rosa 11.00.12 SS

8 Zach Christensen 10.08.40 SF 8 Samantha Erickson 11.04.12 SS

9 Cohen Hopkin 10.46.78 SS 9 Emily Jones 11.05.82 Orem

10 Jake Smith 10.48.40 SS 10 Makeila Sandoval 11.24.28 SF

11 Escher Seo 10.59.12 Orem 11 Morgan Cannon 11.28.84 SS

12 Benjamin Memmott 11.11.02 SF 12 Emily Hunsaker 11.40.09 PG

13 Emmett Sheets 11.47.52 Lehi 13 Dakota Gardner 11.53.21 SS

14 Henry Tatton 11.49.18 Orem 14 Savannah Morehead 11.56.314 Lehi

15 Trey Nielsen 11.52.78 PG 15 Samantha Hicks 12.03.84 SS

16 Alex Beier 12.01.03 Lehi 16 Reagan Masias 12.53.75 SS

17 Logan Carey 12.38.50 Lehi 17 London Denning 13.00.09 SS

18 Justice Gardner 13.02.21 SF 18 Emerson Romney 14.18.47 SF

19 Kale Smoot 13.38.12 SS 19 Marli Jeppson 15.38.41 SS

20 Jace Baucher 13.52.63 Lehi 20 Chloe Porter 15.42.94 SS

21 Dakota Smith 15.09.58 Lehi 21 Jordynn Denney 17.04.03 PG

22 Logan Wooten 19.55.09 SS 22 Rachel Fossum 18.26.12 PG



2010-2011 Male 2010-2011 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club

1 Logan Marshall 10.09.40 SF 1 Paizley Boman 9.38.06 SF

2 Trey Wyner 10.23.81 SS 2 Ryley Fullmer 9.58.50 SS

3 Matias Sanchez 10.28.09 SF 3 Evalyn Sharp 10.42.81 Orem

4 Riggden Seitzinger 10.29.09 SF 4 Nya Piercy 11.17.75 SS

5 Kayden Thompson 11.06.09 Lehi 5 Olivia LeCheminant 11.42.62 Orem

6 Ethan McNeil 11.06.93 Orem 6 Katelyn Morehead 12.04.50 Lehi

7 Alexander Sandoval 11.25.46 SF 7 Elle Sheets 13.09.38 Lehi

8 Graham Hopkin 11.31.81 SS 8 Pepper Smith 13.28.46 Lehi

9 Beckham Norby 11.41.62 Lehi 9 Ellie Wilkes 13.35.87 PG

10 Kalo Menendez 11.49.50 Lehi 10 Cora Spalding 13.36.90 PG

11 James Crittenden 12.01.28 Lehi 11 Samantha Gundersen 14.58.34 Orem

12 Legend Bischof 12.08.65 Lehi 12 Maggie Lee 17.51.15 Lehi

13 Jackson Faust 12.15.34 Lehi

14 Michael Fehr 12.20.81 Lehi

15 Kade Hall 12.50.00 SF

16 James Aitken 13.24.53 Orem

17 Caymin Allan 13.34.44 SS

18 Bowen Romney 13.44.50 SF

19 Loch Willenzien 14.00.78 SS

20 Jet Moreno 14.57.15 Lehi

21 Will Tatton 15.19.06 Orem

22 Cohen Boshard 15.20.52 Orem

23 Kaden Olson 21.21.00 SS

24 Noah Wooten 21.26.34 SS


